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APPENDIX A — SCHEDULE OF MAXIMUM LIMITS PAYABLE

In accordance with General Provision ‘M — Benefits’ this schedule shall represent the maximum sum

payable under the following categories:

ACCIDENTAL DEATH & DISMENBERMENT BENEFIT (AS PER CHART PROVIDED IN WORDING):

Principal Sum

$10,000

MEDICAL EXPENSE BENEFIT — MAXIMUM LIMITS:

TYPE OF COVERAGE

Prosthetic Devices

Blanket Accident Reimbursement
Rehabilitation Benefit

Tuition Benefit

Special Treatment Travel Expense Benefit
Out of Province Medical Accident (inside Canada) Benefits
Eyeglass, Contact Lens Expense
Emergency Transportation Benefit—
Including Air/Heli Evacuation

Babysitting

Youth Wage Loss

Excluding dental, physiotherapy and chiropractic coverage

MAXIMUM SUM TO BE INSURED
$3,000.00

$25,000.00

$3,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$10,000.00

$100.00

$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00



