OCEANIC UNDERWRITERS

Revision February 21, 2012

<u>APPENDIX A – SCHEDULE OF MAXIMUM LIMITS PAYABLE</u>

In accordance with General Provision 'M – Benefits' this schedule shall represent the maximum sum payable under the following categories:

ACCIDENTAL DEATH & DISMENBERMENT BENEFIT (AS PER CHART PROVIDED IN WORDING):

Principal Sum \$10,000

MEDICAL EXPENSE BENEFIT – MAXIMUM LIMITS:

TYPE OF COVERAGE	MAXIMUM SUM TO BE INSURED
Prosthetic Devices	\$3,000.00
Blanket Accident Reimbursement	\$25,000.00
Rehabilitation Benefit	\$3,000.00
Tuition Benefit	\$2,000.00
Special Treatment Travel Expense Benefit	\$1,000.00
Out of Province Medical Accident (inside Canada) Benefits	\$10,000.00
Eyeglass, Contact Lens Expense	\$100.00
Emergency Transportation Benefit-	
Including Air/Heli Evacuation	\$500.00
Babysitting	\$500.00
Youth Wage Loss	\$1,000.00

Excluding dental, physiotherapy and chiropractic coverage